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Agenda for Budget
Discussion

Introduction:

d Current Year Budget
d CPI vs. Budget Adoptions
 Revenues and State Aid



2021-2022 Budget Overview

2021-2022 Budget
2020-2021 Budget
Increase Amount

Percent Increase

2021-2022 Budgeted Levy
2020-2021 Tax Levy
Increase Amount

Percent Increase

$ 48,946,037

$ 48,068,456

b=——87Z.581
1.83%

$ 31,480,122

$ 30,871,945

$ 608,177
1.97%



Preliminary Revenue Projections

Budgeted Projected

REVENUE SOURCES 2021-2022 2022-2023
SEID A $ 10,896,376 $ 13.267,563

Fund Balance and

Reserves $ 1,347,877 $ 1,197,877
Local Sources $ 696,662 $ 640,000
PILOT Payments $ 4,525,000 $ 4,500,000
Property Tax Levy $ 31,480,122 $ 32,078,244
Totals $ 48,946,037 $ 51,683,684

* Subject to change based upon final state aid amounts




